
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Based on 2011 Census 

POPULATION 
 

2011 Census 
2016 Estimated 
Age Breakdown: 15-19 
 20-29 
 30-39 
 40-49 
 50-59 
 60-64 
Total Household 
Average Household Income 

ST. CLAIR BEACH 
TECUMSEH (WINDSOR), ONTARIO 

 

 

3 KM TRADE AREA                                                5 KM TRADE AREA 

 
Total Other Minority Population 
 
Arab 
Asian 
Filipino 
Chinese 
 

ETHNIC BREAKDOWN 

DEMOGRAPHICS 
 

Stats Canada 2011 

28,088 
29,247 

2,077 
3,802 
2,837 
4,094 
4,738 
2,135 

10,239 
$103,723 

53,130 
55,411 

3,823 
7,315 
5,874 
7,647 
8,644 
3,879 

18,970 
$96,739 

28,912 
 

954 
636 
405 
318 

54,664 
 

2,132 
1,804 

929 
656 

Traffic Counts On Tecumseh Rd E   24,620     

Address: 500 Manning Rd, Tecumseh, Ontario    Main Intersection: Manning Rd & Tecumseh Rd 
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